
1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

5000 M Women Final , Time: 17:38

Are PB SB

Rose  Akusho PLAT   1 320 17:13.95  

Blessing S. Solomon DELT   2 129 17:52.65  

Patience D. Mwavwang RIVE   3 68 17:56.75  

Mandung M. Ezekial NASA   4 106 18:36.18  

Munitika Emmanuel kats   5 326 19:21.44  

Alheri Sunday kad    6 318 20:02.16  

Nwokeoji -. Chinonso ABIA   7 229 20:02.26  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m  Women Heat , Time: 16:11
Heat : 1   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Praise  Ofoku DELT   1 126 11.67  Q 

Aguda  Blessing EKIT   2 249 11.94  Q 

Peace A. Uko BAYE   3 241 12.04  Q 

Mabel O. Alagbe OYO    4 52 12.11  Q 

Jane C. Onyeneho IMO    5 330 12.27  q 

Ohwovoride V. Victory ABIA   6 228 12.35  q 

Abigial F. John TARA   7 94 13.83  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m  Women Heat , Time: 16:11
Heat : 2   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Tima S. Godbless BAYE   1 242 11.89  Q 

Ruth  Agbadama KWAR   2 201 11.95  Q 

Aladeloye A. Funmilayo EKIT   3 250 12.11  Q 

Asemota  Marvellous EDO    4 166 12.34  Q 

Gloria  Bassey RIVE   5 62 12.43  q 

Obidigwe C. Rosemary FCT    6 115 12.57  
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Maryam M. Erinma TARA   7 95 12.61  

Chikezie  Ugonna ABIA   8 230 12.72  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m  Women Heat , Time: 16:11
Heat : 3   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Joy U. Gabriel LAGO   1 35 11.66  Q 

Bada Iyanu  EDO    2 171 11.82  Q 

Olayinka S. Olajide OGUN   3 216 11.92  Q 

Janet  Sunday RIVE   4 64 12.07  Q 

Precious Friday Kadu   5 372 12.10  q 

Olawole  Feyisayo EKIT   6 252 12.75  

Miriam B. Edet CROS   7 23 12.89  

Yusuf Abibatu Iyadunni FCT    116 DIS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m  Women Heat , Time: 16:11
Heat : 4   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Ese  Brume DELT   1 124 11.69  Q 

Balikis T. Yakubu LAGO   2 31 11.73  Q 

Ogundiran  Blessing EDO    3 175 11.82  Q 

Osazuwa  Agnes BAYE   4 240 12.11  Q 

Roheemot Y. Olagoke OGUN   5 217 12.44  

Blessing O. Agu ENUG   6 264 12.53  

Favour David Kadu   7 369 12.87  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m  Women Heat , Time: 16:11
Heat : 5   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Grace Nzubechi Nwokocha DELT   1 113 11.46  Q 

Jasper  Adekunle Emiabata RIVE   2 65 11.96  Q 

Moyosore  Badejo LAGO   3 37 12.00  Q 

Nkiruka Onyejiezu FCT    4 391 12.58  Q 

Ekikere T. Frank AKWA   5 4 12.69  

temitope Olusesan Kadu   6 373 13.00  

Chidimma M. Agu IMO    329 DNS  
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1 Qualifying

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Men Heats , Time: 15:59
Heat : 1   Wind = -0.2

Are PB SB

Sunday A. Akintan OGUN   1 224 10.71  

Harry C. Harrison ABIA   2 233 10.83  

Julius  Umechukwu KWAR   3 205 10.84  

Akinleye  Bimbola EKIT   4 257 10.94  

Olokpa  Glory BAYE   5 247 10.94  

Babatunde S. Jeremiah FCT    6 118 10.95  

James J. Amurya TARA   7 99 11.21  

Iruoghene  Okoro RIVE   83 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Men Heats , Time: 15:59
Heat : 2   Wind = 0.2

Are PB SB

Itsekiri E. Usheoritse DELT   1 140 10.38  

Oche E. Emmanuel FCT    2 122 10.60  

Fakorode  Adekalu EKIT   3 258 10.71  

Nurain Kola. Musa KWAR   4 208 10.74  

Ademola  Odewale SOKO   5 152 11.08  

Ibe J. Alophinsus ABIA   6 234 11.25  

Zion O. Laoye OGUN   226 DNS  

Harry C. Harrison ABIA   233 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Men Heats , Time: 15:59
Heat : 3   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Ogho-Oghene O. Egwero DELT   1 143 10.43  

Ashe  Favour LAGO   2 40 10.85  

Adeola J. Efunsile OYO    3 54 10.97  

Owolabi F. Issac EKIT   4 262 11.01  

Abiola  Soyemi FCT    5 123 11.12  

Daniel  Philip SOKO   6 154 11.62  
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Favour Ekpekpe ABIA   7 236 11.76  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Men Heats , Time: 15:59
Heat : 4   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Adegoke  Enoch EDO    1 181 10.47  

Gafar  Audu LAGO   2 43 10.70  

Nkereuwem J. Ibok AKWA   3 20 10.98  

ADEOLA ADEGBOYEGA EKIT   4 353 11.07  

Kasumu O. Ahmed OYO    5 56 11.24  

Gerald  Nnadi Odeka IMO    6 334 11.31  

Chinecherem G. Okereke ENUG   7 266 11.32  

Mudashiru  Abdullahi SOKO   8 159 11.38  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Men Heats , Time: 15:59
Heat : 5   Wind = 0.3

Are PB SB

Alaba Olukunle Akintola EDO    1 182 10.32  

Jerry  Jakpa LAGO   2 44 10.39  

Donald  Nwamere RIVE   3 75 10.80  

Godwin A. Ashien IMO    4 335 10.85  

Anioya M. Friday AKWA   5 327 10.96  

Emodiserah G. Doczy TARA   6 97 10.99  

Chukwuemeka E. Igboeze ENUG   7 267 11.67  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Men Heats , Time: 15:59
Heat : 6   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

IDJESA UREMU DELT   1 358 10.39  

Saturday  Thompson IMO    2 337 10.68  

Oghale  Okoro RIVE   3 91 10.81  

Ebenezer  Ojo RIVE   4 76 10.90  

Emmanuel M. Abidakun BAYE   5 245 11.01  

Tijjani B. Saidu Nige   6 351 11.05  

Isah P. Amana TARA   7 98 11.79  

Chidera P. Ezeakor EDO    184 DIS  
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ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Men Heats , Time: 15:59
Heat : 7   Wind = 0.4

Are PB SB

ABDULAHI SANI KATS   1 389 10.71  

JUDGE JONATHAN KADU   2 379 10.97  

Francis O. Essien CROS   3 25 10.99  

Ademola  Odewale SOKO   4 152 11.42  

SARADEEN LAWAN KATS   5 388 11.58  

AUWA MOHAMMED YOBE   6 364 11.61  

Mudashiru  Abdullahi SOKO   7 159 12.01  

1 Qualifying

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Hammer Men Final , Time: 17:53

Are PB SB

Ibrahim  Baba DELT   1 138 46.39m  

Monsuru O. Ganiyu OGUN   2 222 39.32m  

Uzor-Amaka  Egbeogu RIVE   3 70 39.29m  

Usman Y. Alamin Kano   4 357 37.16m  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Discus  Women Final , Time: 17:56

Are PB SB

Utitofon S. James AKWA   1 9 48.36m  

Abosede O. Ojo OYO    2 50 38.30m  

Aniefuna J. Anulika ANAM   3 338 36.59m  

Ibhaguezejie Uwaye Mabel EDO    4 170 36.44m  

Rukayat  Mustapha KWAR   5 200 29.85m  
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1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Hurdles  Women Final , Time: 17
   Wind = 0.1

Are PB SB

Grace  Ayemoba RIVE   1 63 13.65  

Miracle  Thompson LAGO   2 36 13.75  

Oluwakemi Francis DELT   3 127 14.01  

Awusa  Ese EDO    4 167 14.12  

Victoria Adunbi KATS   5 392 14.65  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

110m Hurdles Men Final , Time: 17:39
   Wind = 0.8

Are PB SB

Abejoye  Oyeniyi LAGO   1 39 13.79  

Wisdom B. Musa ANAM   2 344 14.17  

Martins  Ogieriakhi DELT   3 141 14.18  

Osadolor  Samuel EDO    4 193 14.43  

Prosper  Ekporere RIVE   5 93 14.44  

Benjamin U. Wisdom AKWA   6 14 14.78  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m Women Heat , Time: 19:00
Heat : 1

Are PB SB

Ovwighoadjebere Blessing  Onom BAYE   1 238 54.32  Q 

Josephine B. Oloye ONDO   2 211 54.74  Q 

Praise Idamadudu DELT   3 125 55.32  Q 

Oluchi  Offorma RIVE   4 67 55.55  q 

Blessing  Oladoye LAGO   5 32 56.81  q 
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Onyinyechi M. Iloh ENUG   6 265 58.66  

Star Chioma Mpama EDO    7 179 59.47  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m Women Heat , Time: 19:00
Heat : 2

Are PB SB

Patience O. George CROS   1 24 53.03  Q 

Joy O. Usenbor ONDO   2 212 55.11  Q 

Blessing  Umabong LAGO   3 34 55.89  Q 

Duruuzor S. Dob AKWA   4 1 56.10  q 

Faith G. Dennis BAYE   5 239 60.22  

Ilesanmi  Olajumoke EKIT   6 251 62.36  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m Women Heat , Time: 19:00
Heat : 3

Are PB SB

Imaobong Nse Uko AKWA   1 7 53.65  Q 

Opeyemi D. Oke ONDO   2 213 55.02  Q 

Fatimoh  Abdulazeez KWAR   3 199 55.79  Q 

Nwokike Adaeze Favour EDO    4 174 57.47  q 

Joseph  Joy FCT    5 114 58.58  

Comfort Sule kadu   6 366 59.78  

Oribamise O. Mary EKIT   7 253 59.92  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m Women Heat , Time: 19:00
Heat : 4

Are PB SB

Glory O. Patrick DELT   1 111 54.05  Q 

Charity O. Adegoke OGUN   2 215 56.19  Q 

Ada Bright Lago   3 408 56.62  Q 

Chidimma M. Agu IMO    4 329 57.52  

Favour David Kadu   5 369 63.39  

1 Qualifying
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ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m  Men Heat , Time: 19:01
Heat : 1

Are PB SB

Johnson C. Nnamani ENUG   1 268 47.86  q 

Nathaniel Jeremaiha Otochukwu EDO    2 189 48.65  q 

Iredia G. Gift ABIA   3 235 49.17  q 

Eseroghene  Oguma RIVE   4 80 50.15  q 

Abagwo T. Prince BAYE   5 243 50.38  

Alphonsus Akwaga Nige   6 349 52.04  

Saifullahi A. Ismail SOKO   7 161 58.38  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m  Men Heat , Time: 19:01
Heat : 2

Are PB SB

Orukpe J. Eraiyokan EDO    1 192 48.76  q 

Moyebi  Ayodeji RIVE   2 87 49.00  q 

Emmanuel B. Copian BAYE   3 244 49.35  q 

Zubiru Yakubu Nige   4 352 50.65  

Ugonna J. Ugwuodo ENUG   5 270 50.73  

Ole P. Ogbenefjiro ABIA   6 237 50.97  

Suleiman G. Abubakar TARA   7 101 55.66  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m  Men Heat , Time: 19:01
Heat : 3

Are PB SB

Atanda O. Akindele OGUN   1 220 48.37  q 

Nagbi H. Tomabari RIVE   2 88 48.73  q 

Ajayi  Kehinde EKIT   3 255 48.94  q 

Kingsley E. Alexander CROS   4 27 50.37  q 

Edidiomg I.Udotong Akwa   5 406 50.79  

Usman S. Magaji TARA   6 103 53.81  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m  Men Heat , Time: 19:01
Heat : 4

Are PB SB

Ajayi B. Olanipekun EKIT   1 256 48.48  q 

Destiny L. Majemite IMO    2 333 48.99  q 
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Nsikak F. Okon AKWA   3 21 50.14  q 

Opaniyi  Olayemi OSUN   4 47 53.14  

Usman S.Manu Tara   5 104 58.86  

Daniel  Atinaya DELT   135 DNS  

Oluwatobi  Onanuga RIVE   92 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m  Men Heat , Time: 19:01
Heat : 5

Are PB SB

Nathanel  Samson DELT   1 142 47.23  q 

Abdulafeez A. Abdul Rahman OYO    2 53 47.23  q 

Suraju Abibu Kadu   3 383 48.39  q 

Afam M. Ogbuagu ANAM   4 340 48.68  q 

Lekan  Folorunsho KWAR   5 207 50.86  

Muklsah Yau        6 402 55.88  

Lawal  Taiwo EKIT   260 DNS  

Yusuf S. Adesina OSUN   49 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m  Men Heat , Time: 19:01
Heat : 6

Are PB SB

Emmanuel  Ojeli LAGO   1 42 47.30  q 

Okeze A. Chidi DELT   2 1266 47.37  q 

Olarewaju  Erioluwa BAYE   3 246 48.52  q 

Ogunleye  Niyi EKIT   4 261 49.38  q 

Mansur  Isah SOKO   5 158 52.22  

Usman Y. Alamin Kano   6 357 53.89  

Gowon K Joshua KATS   7 399 58.04  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m  Men Heat , Time: 19:01
Heat : 7

Are PB SB

Sikiru A. Adeyemi OYO    1 57 49.18  q 

Raphael C. Egbuchilem OGUN   2 223 49.97  q 

Akin  Olaogun KWAR   3 202 51.13  

Oke J. Evarherhe KADU   4 380 51.21  

Abdullahi A. Alti KATS   5 395 54.40  
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Abubakar D. Zaria Kano   6 365 55.23  

1 Qualifying

ResultBIB NameRank Info

20km Race Walk    Women Final , Time

Are PB SB

Olude F. Florence EDO    1 176 1:40.05  

Asedo Ikechukwu Baye   2 302 1:55.30  

Rukaya B. Ibrhim Kwar   3 305 2:00.23  

Faustina Oguh DELT   4 128 2:02.27  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

20km Race Walk  Men Final , Time: 17:

Are PB SB

Dele  Elegbede EDO    1 185 1:42.16  

Alade F. Adeyemi RIVE   2 73 1:58.58  

Lawal Oluwaseyi Ismail OYO    3 55 2:05.14  

Habuba Abudul Kabir Kano   4 313 2:08.11  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Women Semi Finals , Time: 17:52
Heat : 1   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Ese  Brume DELT   1 124 11.63  Q 

Praise  Ofoku DELT   2 126 11.71  Q 

Jasper  Adekunle Emiabata RIVE   3 65 11.90  

Ruth  Agbadama KWAR   4 201 11.97  

Janet  Sunday RIVE   5 64 12.07  
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Jane C. Onyeneho IMO    6 330 12.26  

Aladeloye A. Funmilayo EKIT   7 250 12.32  

Precious Friday Kadu   8 372 12.79  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Women Semi Finals , Time: 17:52
Heat : 2   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Grace Nzubechi Nwokocha DELT   1 113 11.28  Q 

Balikis T. Yakubu LAGO   2 31 11.60  Q 

Olayinka S. Olajide OGUN   3 216 11.79  q 

Bada Iyanu  EDO    4 171 11.83  q 

Moyosore  Badejo LAGO   5 37 11.91  

Asemota  Marvellous EDO    6 166 12.32  

Gloria  Bassey RIVE   7 62 12.43  

Osazuwa  Agnes BAYE   240 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Women Semi Finals , Time: 17:52
Heat : 3   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Joy U. Gabriel LAGO   1 35 11.63  Q 

Tima S. Godbless BAYE   2 242 11.73  Q 

Ogundiran  Blessing EDO    3 175 11.92  

Peace A. Uko BAYE   4 241 12.12  

Aguda  Blessing EKIT   5 249 12.13  

Mabel O. Alagbe OYO    6 52 12.29  

Nkiruka Onyejiezu FCT    7 391 12.62  

Ohwovoride V. Victory ABIA   228 DNS  

1 Semifinal

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m  Men Semi Finals , Time: 17:54
Heat : 1   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Adegoke  Enoch EDO    1 181 10.33  Q 

Ashe  Favour LAGO   2 40 10.52  Q 
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ABDULAHI SANI KATS   3 389 10.64  q 

Fakorode  Adekalu EKIT   4 258 10.65  

Sunday A. Akintan OGUN   5 224 10.72  

Donald  Nwamere RIVE   6 75 10.88  

Nurain Kola. Musa KWAR   7 208 10.90  

Saturday  Thompson IMO    337 DNF  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m  Men Semi Finals , Time: 17:54
Heat : 2   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Alaba Olukunle Akintola EDO    1 182 10.36  Q 

Ogho-Oghene O. Egwero DELT   2 143 10.59  Q 

Gafar  Audu LAGO   3 43 10.68  

Harry C. Harrison ABIA   4 233 10.86  

Oghale  Okoro RIVE   5 91 10.89  

Godwin A. Ashien IMO    6 335 10.97  

JUDGE JONATHAN KADU   7 379 11.00  

Adeola J. Efunsile OYO    8 54 11.01  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m  Men Semi Finals , Time: 17:54
Heat : 3   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Jerry  Jakpa LAGO   1 44 10.39  Q 

Itsekiri E. Usheoritse DELT   2 140 10.42  Q 

Oche E. Emmanuel FCT    3 122 10.58  q 

Julius  Umechukwu KWAR   4 205 10.78  

Ebenezer  Ojo RIVE   5 76 10.91  

Nkereuwem J. Ibok AKWA   6 20 11.02  

Francis O. Essien CROS   7 25 11.09  

IDJESA UREMU DELT   358 DNS  

1 Semifinal

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be Federation Licensed to:Athletics Federation Nigeria  Soft :2017a1



ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m  Women Semi Finals , Time: 11:1
Heat : 1

Are PB SB

Imaobong Nse Uko AKWA   1 7 53.29  Q 

Blessing  Oladoye LAGO   2 32 54.13  Q 

Opeyemi D. Oke ONDO   3 213 54.33  Q 

Joy O. Usenbor ONDO   4 212 54.42  q 

Glory O. Patrick DELT   5 111 54.90  q 

Duruuzor S. Dob AKWA   6 1 56.16  

Blessing  Umabong LAGO   7 34 56.39  

Fatimoh  Abdulazeez KWAR   199 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m  Women Semi Finals , Time: 11:1
Heat : 2

Are PB SB

Patience O. George CROS   1 24 52.79  Q 

Ovwighoadjebere Blessing  Onom BAYE   2 238 54.30  Q 

Josephine B. Oloye ONDO   3 211 54.66  Q 

Oluchi  Offorma RIVE   4 67 55.65  

Ada Bright Lago   5 408 55.94  

Charity O. Adegoke OGUN   6 215 56.52  

Nwokike Adaeze Favour EDO    7 174 57.41  

Praise Idamadudu DELT   125 DNS  

1 Semifinal

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m Men Semi Finals , Time: 11:11
Heat : 1

Are PB SB

Emmanuel  Ojeli LAGO   1 42 45.99  Q 

Chidi Okezie DELT   2 144 46.32  Q 

Olarewaju  Erioluwa BAYE   3 246 48.09  q 

Destiny L. Majemite IMO    4 333 48.20  q 

Nathaniel Jeremaiha Otochukwu EDO    5 189 48.53  

Moyebi  Ayodeji RIVE   6 87 48.81  
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Ogunleye  Niyi EKIT   7 261 49.65  

Nsikak F. Okon AKWA   21 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m Men Semi Finals , Time: 11:11
Heat : 2

Are PB SB

Nathanel  Samson DELT   1 142 46.72  Q 

Sikiru A. Adeyemi OYO    2 57 46.82  Q 

Suraju Abibu Kadu   3 383 48.64  

Atanda O. Akindele OGUN   4 220 48.91  

Ajayi  Kehinde EKIT   5 255 48.92  

Nagbi H. Tomabari RIVE   6 88 49.15  

Raphael C. Egbuchilem OGUN   7 223 49.54  

Kingsley E. Alexander CROS   8 27 50.37  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m Men Semi Finals , Time: 11:11
Heat : 3

Are PB SB

Johnson C. Nnamani ENUG   1 268 47.36  Q 

Afam M. Ogbuagu ANAM   2 340 47.85  Q 

Ajayi B. Olanipekun EKIT   3 256 48.32  

Emmanuel B. Copian BAYE   4 244 49.31  

Eseroghene  Oguma RIVE   5 80 51.73  

Iredia G. Gift ABIA   6 235 52.77  

Abdulafeez A. Abdul Rahman OYO    53 DNS  

Orukpe J. Eraiyokan EDO    192 DNS  

1 Semifinal

ResultBIB NameRank Info

3000m steeple Chase Men Final , Time: 

Are PB SB

Soudi H. Yaya CROS   1 28 9:10.03  

Gakwa Luka Kats   2 398 9:27.67  

Stephen J. Dalyop DELT   3 146 9:39.74  

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be Federation Licensed to:Athletics Federation Nigeria  Soft :2017a1



Emmanuel  Chimobi RIVE   4 78 9:48.09  

Nasiru I. Allu NASA   5 109 10:11.72  

Tosin Akeem Balogun EDO    6 198 10:29.14  

Ijoko  Sunday EKIT   7 259 10:31.75  

James  Sunday SOKO   8 156 10:32.90  

Babaginda W. Mohammed YOBE   360 DNS  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Pole Vault  Men Final , Time: 19:39

Are PB SB

Sunday  Jackden PLAT   1 325 3.80m  

Peter  Moreno DELT   2 145 3.62m  

Benard Biaman Benu   3 386 3.35m  

Melody T. Bassey AKWA   18 DNS  

Ismail M. Sani SOKO   155 NR  N.M

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

800m Men Heats , Time: 12:06
Heat : 1

Are PB SB

Salisu Habibu FCT    1 121 1:55.02  Q 

Anayo Eze LAGO   2 410 1:57.61  Q 

Eddidiong U. Okon AKWA   3 16 1:59.50  Q 

Ismail M. Sani SOKO   4 155 2:02.96  

Abdulazeez Yusuf NIGE   5 348 2:03.62  

Omoniyi O. Taoheed OSUN   6 411 2:05.71  

Mohammed M. Saidu TARA   7 100 2:20.82  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

800m Men Heats , Time: 12:06
Heat : 2

Are PB SB
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NAthaniel Ezekiel EDO    1 416 1:56.44  Q 

Adegoke I. Ogunseye OGUN   2 219 1:56.52  Q 

Umar G. Salihu KATS   3 404 1:56.68  Q 

Sodiq L. Adebisi OYO    4 58 1:56.77  q 

Imanche  Audu NASA   5 108 2:01.03  q 

Shaba Dare Eniola DELT   6 148 2:04.02  

Abdul Razak A. B. GOMB   7 345 2:09.41  

Destiny J. Ese KATS   8 413 2:19.01  

1 Qualifying

ResultBIB NameRank Info

10.000 m  Men Final , Time: 12:33

Are PB SB

Bravin Kiprop BAYE   1 421 30:12.96  

Ismael E. Sadjo CROS   2 26 30:13.78  

Mu'azu S. Adamu PLAT   3 324 30:53.31  

Emmanuel G. Gwom DELT   4 137 31:49.41  

Nasiru I. Allu NASA   5 109 35:36.30  

Sunday Dada Oyebode OGUN   6 225 36:15.52  

Nasiru  Abdullahi SOKO   7 160 36:46.58  

Habuba Abudul Kabir Kano   8 313 36:47.77  

       9 425 39:32.24  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m Hurdles  Women Final , Time: 16

Are PB SB

Abasiono U. Akpan AKWA   1 2 57.63  

Comfort I. Ekanem OYO    2 51 58.68  

Sarah O. Ochigbo OGUN   3 218 58.91  

Oluwakemi Francis DELT   4 127 59.73  
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Akpofa Daizy Faith EDO    5 165 60.39  

Fatimoh  Abdulazeez KWAR   6 199 62.36  

Esther J. Joseph ABIA   7 231 62.86  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m Hurdles Men Final , Time: 16:25

Are PB SB

Timothy  Emoghene DELT   1 147 50.06  

Okorie  Henry EDO    2 191 51.73  

Stephen Eloji NIGE   3 350 52.12  

Teslim  Oyedele KWAR   4 210 52.13  

Gbenga B. Bakare OGUN   5 221 52.39  

Ndikponke O. Okie RIVE   6 89 53.85  

Simeon F. Udofia AKWA   7 22 54.55  

Yusuf S. Adesina OSUN   8 49 59.60  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank InfoWind (m/s)

Triple Jump  Men Final , Time: 18:03

Are PB SB

 1.2Ihezue Z. Nzube DELT   1 139 16.37m  

 0.3Chidozie K. Ikenga FCT    2 119 16.06m  

 0.0Blessing  Oluwayemi RIVE   3 74 15.68m  

 0.3Erhayanmen Omo. Ohimai EDO    4 187 14.94m  

 1.0David Kingsley YOBE   5 361 14.11m  

1 Final
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ResultBIB NameRank Info

High Jump  Women Final , Time: 19:37

Are PB SB

Adeshina S. Temitope LAGO   1 29 1.80m  

Aruya Hope BAYE   2 419 1.77m  

Ese  Brume DELT   3 124 1.74m  

Samson Tina Olero EDO    4 178 1.74m  

Peace Henshaw AKWA   5 420 1.60m  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100 m Women Final , Time: 12:29
   Wind = 0.2

Are PB SB

Grace Nzubechi Nwokocha DELT   1 113 11.42  

Joy U. Gabriel LAGO   2 35 11.44  

Tima S. Godbless BAYE   3 242 11.61  

Praise  Ofoku DELT   4 126 11.73  

Balikis T. Yakubu LAGO   5 31 11.73  

Bada Iyanu  EDO    6 171 11.75  

Ese  Brume DELT   7 124 11.78  

Olayinka S. Olajide OGUN   8 216 11.82  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100 m   Men Final , Time: 19:13
   Wind = 0.1

Are PB SB

Adegoke  Enoch EDO    1 181 10.28  

Alaba Olukunle Akintola EDO    2 182 10.29  

Jerry  Jakpa LAGO   3 44 10.33  

Itsekiri E. Usheoritse DELT   4 140 10.34  

Oche E. Emmanuel FCT    5 122 10.57  
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Ashe  Favour LAGO   6 40 10.57  

ABDULAHI SANI KATS   7 389 10.77  

Ogho-Oghene O. Egwero DELT   8 143 10.80  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Shot Put  Women Final , Time: 18:10

Are PB SB

Frank Anabel  Orobosa EDO    1 169 16.82m  

Eucharia Ogbukwo DELT   2 130 14.02m  

Aniefuna J. Anulika ANAM   3 338 13.80m  

Nkechi L. Chimee IMO    4 331 13.64m  

Abosede O. Ojo OYO    5 50 11.72m  

Grace Ayuba Kadu   6 370 10.68m  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m Women Final , Time: 16:29

Are PB SB

Imaobong Nse Uko AKWA   1 7 51.70  

Patience O. George CROS   2 24 52.31  

Joy O. Usenbor ONDO   3 212 54.00  

Ovwighoadjebere Blessing  Onom BAYE   4 238 54.14  

Opeyemi D. Oke ONDO   5 213 54.19  

Glory O. Patrick DELT   6 111 54.39  

Josephine B. Oloye ONDO   7 211 54.91  

Blessing  Oladoye LAGO   8 32 55.06  

1 Final
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ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m Men Final , Time: 16:39

Are PB SB

Chidi Okezie DELT   1 144 45.60  

Emmanuel  Ojeli LAGO   2 42 46.08  

Sikiru A. Adeyemi OYO    3 57 46.51  

Nathanel  Samson DELT   4 142 47.18  

Afam M. Ogbuagu ANAM   5 340 47.87  

Johnson C. Nnamani ENUG   6 268 47.98  

Olarewaju  Erioluwa BAYE   7 246 48.57  

Destiny L. Majemite IMO    8 333 48.58  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

3000m steeple Chase Women Final , Ti

Are PB SB

Mary Oyinshola Ajayi Ogun   1 424 11:54.53  

Faustina Oguh DELT   2 128 11:59.93  

Ramat Abike Jimoh KATS   3 393 12:01.11  

Ezekiel K. Solomon NASA   4 105 12:23.33  

Awuhe  Dooshman Be     5 387 12:47.90  

Asedo Ikechukwu Baye   6 302 12:48.18  

Nwokeoji -. Chinonso ABIA   7 229 13:03.46  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Pole Vault Women Final , Time: 20:23

Are PB SB

Aruya Hope BAYE   1 419 2.60m  

Chioma Stella Okafor DELT   2 150 2.50m  

Oribamise O. Mary EKIT   253 NR  NJ
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1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200 m Women Heats , Time: 16:44
Heat : 1   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Praise Idamadudu DELT   1 125 24.32  Q 

Sule Rejoice Adijatu EDO    2 180 24.66  Q 

Janet  Sunday RIVE   3 64 25.08  Q 

Roheemot Y. Olagoke OGUN   4 217 25.37  Q 

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200 m Women Heats , Time: 16:44
Heat : 2   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Grace Nzubechi Nwokocha DELT   1 113 23.13  Q 

Moyosore  Badejo LAGO   2 37 24.03  Q 

Jane C. Onyeneho IMO    3 330 24.63  Q 

Aguda  Blessing EKIT   4 249 24.73  Q 

Grace  Ayemoba RIVE   5 63 24.83  q 

Chikezie  Ugonna ABIA   6 230 25.75  q 

Star Chioma Mpama EDO    7 179 26.73  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200 m Women Heats , Time: 16:44
Heat : 3   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Aladeloye A. Funmilayo EKIT   1 250 24.16  Q 

Precious Friday Kadu   2 372 25.98  Q 

Abigial F. John TARA   3 94 27.46  Q 

Balikis T. Yakubu LAGO   31 DIS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200 m Women Heats , Time: 16:44
Heat : 4   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Praise  Ofoku DELT   1 126 24.15  Q 

Miriam B. Edet CROS   2 23 24.90  Q 

Oyebamiji  Kamilat EKIT   3 254 25.28  Q 
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Maryam M. Erinma TARA   4 95 25.99  Q 

Adomok Ruth Baye   5 436 26.24  q 

temitope Olusesan Kadu   6 373 26.82  

Jawour Clement Zafa   7 431 29.48  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200 m Women Heats , Time: 16:44
Heat : 5   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Tima S. Godbless BAYE   1 242 23.94  Q 

Olayinka S. Olajide OGUN   2 216 24.36  Q 

Jasper  Adekunle Emiabata RIVE   3 65 24.93  Q 

Ogunleye  Niyi EKIT   4 261 25.51  Q 

Favour David Kadu   5 369 26.01  q 

Obidigwe C. Rosemary FCT    6 115 26.23  q 

Emmanuel  Gift EDO    7 168 27.89  

Anna Obada Zamf   8 432 33.00  

1 Qualifying

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Men Heats , Time: 20:24
Heat : 1   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Gracious Ushe Lago   1 409 21.45  

Ebenezer  Ojo RIVE   2 76 21.92  

Francis O. Essien CROS   3 25 22.09  

Babatunde S. Jeremiah FCT    4 118 22.12  

Raphael C. Egbuchilem OGUN   5 223 22.24  

Ibe J. Alophinsus ABIA   6 234 22.73  

Bashir M. Said Kano   7 355 24.28  

Ajayi B. Olanipekun EKIT   256 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Men Heats , Time: 20:24
Heat : 2   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Gafar  Audu LAGO   1 43 21.22  
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Ogehenebrume Godson Oke Delt   2 433 21.23  

Sunday A. Akintan OGUN   3 224 21.50  

Favour Ekpekpe ABIA   4 236 21.51  

Oche E. Emmanuel FCT    5 122 21.81  

Isah  Salihu RIVE   6 84 22.33  

Usman Y. Alamin Kano   357 DIS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Men Heats , Time: 20:24
Heat : 3   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Jerry  Jakpa LAGO   1 44 21.23  

Fakorode  Adekalu EKIT   2 258 21.33  

Ogho-Oghene O. Egwero DELT   3 143 21.48  

Consider E. Ekanem AKWA   4 15 21.54  

Folawiyo Olaoye  Timilehin EDO    5 188 21.65  

Adeniji Victor Ogun   6 423 22.41  

Akorede Precious Ekit   7 435 22.44  

Suleiman D. Umar SOKO   8 162 23.41  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Men Heats , Time: 20:24
Heat : 4   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Chidi Okezie DELT   1 144 21.30  

Nurain Kola. Musa KWAR   2 208 21.67  

Gerald  Nnadi Odeka IMO    3 334 22.77  

Ibrahim Husaini Kats   4 400 24.51  

Umar  Hamza SOKO   5 163 24.58  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Men Heats , Time: 20:24
Heat : 5   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

John Cliford Edo    1 417 21.48  

Samuel Ogazi Kadu   2 381 22.09  

Alphonsus Akwaga Nige   3 349 22.27  

Segun Aigbe Abia   4 438 22.42  

       5 428 23.90  

Ibrahim B Ali YOBE   6 363 24.41  
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Abubakar A. Muhammed TARA   7 96 24.69  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Men Heats , Time: 20:24
Heat : 6   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Alaba Olukunle Akintola EDO    1 182 21.43  

Julius  Umechukwu KWAR   2 205 21.61  

Emodiserah G. Doczy TARA   3 97 21.93  

Tijjani B. Saidu Nige   4 351 22.32  

Ayomide Oyetunji Kadu   5 437 22.32  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Men Heats , Time: 20:24
Heat : 7   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Donald  Nwamere RIVE   1 75 22.11  

Ajilore Stephen ZAMF   2 426 22.36  

Olokpa  Glory BAYE   3 247 22.39  

Taiwo  Sasere KWAR   4 209 22.44  

Zubiru Yakubu Nige   5 352 22.75  

Adewale O. Michaelson FCT    6 117 23.31  

Chinecherem G. Okereke ENUG   7 266 23.64  

Francis O. Essien CROS   25 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Men Heats , Time: 20:24
Heat : 8   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Abdullahi A. Alti KATS   1 395 21.73  

Owolabi F. Issac EKIT   2 262 22.04  

Nsikak  Anthony AKWA   3 10 22.08  

Miriam B. Edet CROS   4 23 22.50  

Usman S.Manu Tara   5 104 22.70  

Babatunde Bello Zamf   6 429 23.33  

Abubakar D. Zaria Kano   7 365 24.30  

Mangu O. Isyaku SOKO   8 157 24.78  
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1 Qualifying

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Discus Men Final , Time: 12:37

Are PB SB

Ebubechukwu  Ugwoke RIVE   1 77 54.04m  

Augustine  Nwoye DELT   2 134 48.84m  

Obianjunwa Chukwuma EDO    3 439 44.02m  

Benjamin E. Ekanem AKWA   4 13 43.18m  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Javelin Women Final , Time: 18:31

Are PB SB

Chioma  Enomuo RIVE   1 61 41.93m  

Priscilia Zever Benu   2 385 40.07m  

Hannah Kemele DELT   3 132 39.83m  

Chukwudilim F. Obi ANAM   4 339 38.96m  

Azeez Morili FCT    5 434 35.86m  

Onojakpo  Rhoda EDO    6 177 34.22m  

Rukayat  Mustapha KWAR   7 200 16.23m  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Shot Put  Men Final , Time: 17:07

Are PB SB

Eke Kalu Abia   1 441 16.89m  

Augustine  Nwoye DELT   2 134 15.97m  

Ezeofor  Kenechuckwu RIVE   3 81 14.51m  

Okafor S. Onyinye ANAM   4 343 14.46m  

Etoro B. Ebong AKWA   5 17 14.42m  
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Emmanuel  Ogbuagu KWAR   6 204 10.80m  

Murtala Umar Kats   7 403 6.95m  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

High Jump  Men Final , Time: 18:27

Are PB SB

David O. Aya DELT   1 136 2.15m  

Cyprian A. Oyedele LAGO   2 41 2.15m  

Mike O. Edwards RIVE   3 86 2.15m  

Iredia Goodness Nige   4 412 2.05m  

Tunde  Omodunmiju ONDO   5 214 2.00m  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

800 m Women Final , Time: 17:27

Are PB SB

David Abiye Joy DELT   1 149 2:06.98  

Comfort A. James AKWA   2 3 2:09.63  

Agofure  Charity EDO    3 164 2:12.12  

Blessing Ikpa KADU   4 368 2:20.19  

Patience D. Mwavwang RIVE   5 68 2:26.57  

Oribamise O. Mary EKIT   6 253 2:26.67  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

800m Men Final , Time: 17:28

Are PB SB

Eddidiong U. Okon AKWA   1 16 1:49.87  

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be Federation Licensed to:Athletics Federation Nigeria  Soft :2017a1



NAthaniel Ezekiel EDO    2 416 1:51.66  

Salisu Habibu FCT    3 121 1:52.73  

Sodiq L. Adebisi OYO    4 58 1:53.88  

Adegoke I. Ogunseye OGUN   5 219 1:53.93  

Umar G. Salihu KATS   6 404 1:56.66  

Anayo Eze LAGO   7 410 1:59.68  

Imanche  Audu NASA   8 108 1:59.91  

Abdulazeez Yusuf NIGE   9 348 2:08.10  

Ismail M. Sani SOKO   155 DNF  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

1500 m Women Final , Time: 11:13

Are PB SB

David Abiye Joy DELT   1 149 4:34.27  

Comfort A. James AKWA   2 3 4:36.50  

Agofure  Charity EDO    3 164 4:40.38  

Patience D. Mwavwang RIVE   4 68 4:40.61  

Ramat Abike Jimoh KATS   5 393 4:59.91  

Oribamise O. Mary EKIT   253 DNS  

Grace Ayuba Kadu   370 DNS  

Oribamise O. Mary EKIT   253 DNS  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

1500 m Men Final , Time: 18:26

Are PB SB

Soudi H. Yaya CROS   1 28 3:50.67  

Sambo  Hamid EDO    2 197 3:53.31  

Gowok Joshua KATS   3 303 4:00.31  

Emmanuel  Chimobi RIVE   4 78 4:09.02  
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Adegoke I. Ogunseye OGUN   5 219 4:11.74  

Shuaibu Isah KADU   6 382 4:15.02  

Babaginda W. Mohammed YOBE   7 360 4:23.08  

Shaba Dare Eniola DELT   8 148 4:25.34  

Imanche  Audu NASA   9 108 4:42.57  

Ibrahim Sani GOMB   347 DNS  

Abdullahi  Muhammed SOKO   151 DNS  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank InfoWind (m/s)

Long Jump  Men Final , Time: 16:14

Are PB SB

 0.3Tochukwu E. Nwoko OYO    1 59 7.66m  

 1.2Oshasha A. Simon EDO    2 195 7.41m  

 1.1Emmanuel  Njoku KWAR   3 203 7.30m  

 0.6Charles  Godfrey RIVE   4 71 7.22m  

 1.4Oladimeji Toyin Baye   5 440 7.20m  

 0.3Ihezue Z. Nzube DELT   6 139 7.20m  

 0.1Chukwuemeka E. Igboeze ENUG   7 267 7.16m  

 1.2Kelll B. Akintokun ONDO   8 405 7.09m  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200 m Women Semi Finals , Time: 18:2
Heat : 1   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Grace Nzubechi Nwokocha DELT   1 113 23.24  Q 

Olayinka S. Olajide OGUN   2 216 24.02  Q 

Moyosore  Badejo LAGO   3 37 24.53  q 

Ogunleye  Niyi EKIT   4 261 25.26  

Janet  Sunday RIVE   5 64 25.32  

Maryam M. Erinma TARA   6 95 26.11  
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Adomok Ruth Baye   7 436 26.62  

Jasper  Adekunle Emiabata RIVE   65 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200 m Women Semi Finals , Time: 18:2
Heat : 2   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Tima S. Godbless BAYE   1 242 23.86  Q 

Praise Idamadudu DELT   2 125 24.33  Q 

Jane C. Onyeneho IMO    3 330 24.90  

Sule Rejoice Adijatu EDO    4 180 24.90  

Roheemot Y. Olagoke OGUN   5 217 25.43  

Grace  Ayemoba RIVE   63 DNS  

Obidigwe C. Rosemary FCT    115 DNS  

Oyebamiji  Kamilat EKIT   254 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200 m Women Semi Finals , Time: 18:2
Heat : 3   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Praise  Ofoku DELT   1 126 23.81  Q 

Aladeloye A. Funmilayo EKIT   2 250 24.35  Q 

Miriam B. Edet CROS   3 23 24.76  q 

Aguda  Blessing EKIT   4 249 24.96  

Chikezie  Ugonna ABIA   5 230 25.97  

Favour David Kadu   6 369 26.10  

Precious Friday Kadu   7 372 26.54  

Abigial F. John TARA   8 94 27.48  

1 Semifinal

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Men Semi- Finals , Time: 18:27
Heat : 1   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Alaba Olukunle Akintola EDO    1 182 21.17  Q 

Gafar  Audu LAGO   2 43 21.23  Q 

Favour Ekpekpe ABIA   3 236 21.87  

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be Federation Licensed to:Athletics Federation Nigeria  Soft :2017a1



Samuel Ogazi Kadu   4 381 22.25  

Abdullahi A. Alti KATS   5 395 22.31  

Nsikak  Anthony AKWA   10 DNS  

Ogehenebrume Godson Oke Delt   433 DNS  

Owolabi F. Issac EKIT   262 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Men Semi- Finals , Time: 18:27
Heat : 2   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Okeze A. Chidi DELT   1 1266 21.02  Q 

Jerry  Jakpa LAGO   2 44 21.28  Q 

Fakorode  Adekalu EKIT   3 258 21.31  q 

Julius  Umechukwu KWAR   4 205 21.77  

Consider E. Ekanem AKWA   5 15 21.89  

Donald  Nwamere RIVE   6 75 22.20  

Oche E. Emmanuel FCT    122 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Men Semi- Finals , Time: 18:27
Heat : 3   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

John Cliford Edo    1 417 21.24  Q 

Gracious Ushe Lago   2 409 21.29  Q 

Ogho-Oghene O. Egwero DELT   3 143 21.46  q 

Sunday A. Akintan OGUN   4 224 21.67  

Nurain Kola. Musa KWAR   5 208 21.71  

Folawiyo Olaoye  Timilehin EDO    6 188 21.95  

Emodiserah G. Doczy TARA   7 97 22.54  

Ajilore Stephen ZAMF   8 426 22.72  

1 Semifinal

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Hammer  Women Final , Time: 16:17

Are PB SB

Esther C. Osisike AKWA   1 5 45.47m  
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Rasheedat  Qadri RIVE   2 69 36.54m  

Eucharia Ogbukwo DELT   3 130 27.51m  

Azeez Morili FCT    4 434 19.30m  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank InfoWind (m/s)

Long Jump  Women Final , Time: 18:32

Are PB SB

 0.3Ese  Brume DELT   1 124 6.46m  

 0.5Ruth  Agbadama KWAR   2 201 6.42m  

 0.4Samson Tina Olero EDO    3 178 6.10m  

 0.6Okoronkwo C. Precious LAGO   4 38 6.04m  

 0.6Amadi Chinazom Kano   5 1267 5.64m  

 0.1Benard Rachael KADU   6 367 5.20m  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200 m Women Final , Time: 16:49
   Wind = 0.5

Are PB SB

Grace Nzubechi Nwokocha DELT   1 113 22.79  

Tima S. Godbless BAYE   2 242 23.65  

Praise  Ofoku DELT   3 126 23.74  

Praise Idamadudu DELT   4 125 24.01  

Aladeloye A. Funmilayo EKIT   5 250 24.05  

Olayinka S. Olajide OGUN   6 216 24.20  

Moyosore  Badejo LAGO   7 37 24.27  

Miriam B. Edet CROS   8 23 24.71  

1 Final
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ResultBIB NameRank Info

200 m  Men Final , Time: 16:56
   Wind = -0.1

Are PB SB

Alaba Olukunle Akintola EDO    1 182 20.51  

Jerry  Jakpa LAGO   2 44 20.59  

Okeze A. Chidi DELT   3 1266 20.84  

John Cliford Edo    4 417 21.11  

Gafar  Audu LAGO   5 43 21.14  

Gracious Ushe Lago   6 409 21.27  

Fakorode  Adekalu EKIT   7 258 21.60  

Ogho-Oghene O. Egwero DELT   143 DNS  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank InfoWind (m/s)

Triple Jump  Women Final , Time: 16:2

Are PB SB

 0.0Blessing I. Ibrahim RIVE   1 60 13.30m  

 0.0Ese  Brume DELT   2 124 13.15m  

 0.0Mercy H. Peter AKWA   3 8 12.68m  

 0.0Nwokike  Joy EDO    4 173 12.03m  

 0.0Lekan  Folorunsho KWAR   5 207 11.38m  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Javelin Men Final , Time: 19:36

Are PB SB

Nnamdi P. Chinaecherem ANAM   1 342 73.17m  

Adams S. Kure DELT   2 133 71.11m  

Ezeofor  Kenechuckwu RIVE   3 81 65.86m  

Ndifreke E. Samuel AKWA   4 19 60.30m  

Igbinisun Kingsley BAYE   5 1268 57.85m  
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John A. Obot IMO    6 336 54.91m  

Osaze  Julius EDO    7 194 53.56m  

Emmanuel  Ogbuagu KWAR   8 204 50.64m  
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